
Cafeteria
EL    ARCA

COFFEE

Lemon caviar pie
Pecan pie
Passion fruit pie
Passion for Passion Fruit
Chilean cake
Chocolate croissant

Roast beef toast
with sun-dried tomato pesto, cheddar
cheese and garden herbs

Americano
Black coffee
Coffee with milk
Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Latte
Flavored latte
Mocaccino

1.800
1.800
1.550
1.700
1.950
2.200
2.450
2.450
2.500
2.700

ICED COFFEE

HOT DRINKS
Herbal infusion 
Matcha Latte
Chai Latte

1.250
2.200
2.200

SWEETS

TOASTS AND TORTILLAS

ARCA PRODUCTS
(productos para llevar, sujeto a disponibilidad)

Bread to choose from: Brioche or multigrain bread

5.950

Gratin mushroom toast
Swiss cheese, herbs and garden lettuce

3.950

Roasted Vegetable Toast
Swiss cheese, pesto, herbs and garden lettuce

 4.550

Pressed tortilla 

2.500
3.380
3.150

3.000
2.800
3.000

Corn and ham tortilla
with cheddar cheese, herbs and garden lettuce

3.000

Corn tortilla and pulled pork
with cheddar cheese, herbs and garden lettuce

4.050

Corn and vegetable tortilla
Swiss cheese, herbs and garden lettuce

2.055

Croissant
Ham and cheese
with cheddar cheese, tomato, herbs and garden lettuce

3.800

Three cheeses
Three cheeses (cream cheese, cheddar and Swiss),
tomato, herbs and lettuce from the garden

3.250

Sandwich
With ciabatta bread, all sandwiches are accompanied
with potato wedges

Roasted vegetables
Swiss cheese, pesto, herbs and garden lettuce

5.350

Roast beef
Cheddar cheese, turmeric mayonnaise, tomato,
herbs and garden lettuce

6.500

Pulled pork
Swiss cheese, mulberry BBQ sauce, herbs and
garden lettuce

6.100

Toasts

Iced latte
Iced latte
Iced latte with flavour
Frozen capuccino
Carajillo 

2.500
3.000
2.800
3.200
4.850

Single bread piece
Bread order (3 pieces of bread)
Ice cream (5 oz)

300
850

1.250

with chocolate

french press


