

# Cafeteria EL ARCA

#### **COFFEE**

Americano	1.800
Black coffee french press	1.800
Coffee with milk	1.550
Espresso	1.700
Double Espresso	1.950
Macchiato	2.200
Cappuccino	2.450
Latte	2.450
Flavored latte	2.500
Mocaccino	2.700

## ICED COFFEE

Iced latte	2.500
Iced latte with chocolate	3.000
Iced latte with flavour	2.800
Frozen capuccino	3.200
Carajillo	4.850

## **HOT DRINKS**

Herbal infusion	1.250
Matcha Latte	2.200
Chai Latte	2.200



## **ARCA PRODUCTS**

(productos para llevar, sujeto a disponibilidad)

Single bread piece	300
Bread order (3 pieces of bread)	850
Ice cream (5 oz)	1.250

#### TOASTS AND TORTILLAS

#### **Toasts**

Roast beef toast with sun-dried tomato pesto, cheddar	5.950
cheese and garden herbs	0.050
<b>Gratin mushroom toast</b> Swiss cheese, herbs and garden lettuce	3.950
Roasted Vegetable Toast Swiss cheese, pesto, herbs and garden lettuce	4.550
Pressed tortilla	
<b>Corn and ham tortilla</b> with cheddar cheese, herbs and garden lettuce	3.000
Corn tortilla and pulled pork with cheddar cheese, herbs and garden lettuce	4.050
Corn and vegetable tortilla Swiss cheese, herbs and garden lettuce	2.055
Croissant	
Ham and cheese	3.800
with cheddar cheese, tomato, herbs and garden lettuce	
Three cheeses	3.250
Three cheeses (cream cheese, cheddar and Swiss),	
tomato, herbs and lettuce from the garden	

#### Sandwich

With ciabatta bread, all sandwiches are accompanied with potato wedges

with potato weages	
<b>Roasted vegetables</b> Swiss cheese, pesto, herbs and garden lettuce	5.350
Roast beef Cheddar cheese, turmeric mayonnaise, tomato, herbs and garden lettuce	6.500
Pulled pork Swiss cheese, mulberry BBQ sauce, herbs and garden lettuce	6.100

## **SWEETS**

Lemon caviar pie	2.500
Pecan pie	3.380
Passion fruit pie	3.150
Passion for Passion Fruit	3.000
Chilean cake	2.800
Chocolate croissant	3.000